

KEDAI PAPAN HENG CHOON (M)**SDN BHD**

178199-T

170&171, JALAN DATUK KUMBAR,

05300 ALOR SETAR,

KEDAH

TEL : 04-7326157 012-4911078, 012-5239078, 012-5219078 FAX : 04-7320675

CASH SALES**CASH**

Doc No : CS2008-00418592 Date : 09/08/2020
 Cashier : USER Time : 14:55:00
 Salesperson : Ref :

Item	Qty	S/Price	Amount
BBB 1-1/2"(40MM) PVC TANK CONNECTOR			
8067	1.00	2.90	2.90
BBB 2"(50MM) PVC ELBOW (SWV)			
8005	2.00	1.60	3.20
BBB 2"(50MM) PVC 45° ELBOW (SWV)			
8081	1.00	2.00	2.00
BBB 2" X 1-1/2" (50X40MM) PVC R. SOCKET			
8099	1.00	2.00	2.00
2"(50MM) X 5.8M PVC PIPE - "O"			
3014	1.00	1.00	1.00
1-1/2"(40MM) X 5.8M PVC PIPE - "O"			
3013	1.00	0.80	0.80
1' X G32 GI COIL SHEET (ZINK LINCIN) - 100FT			
5787	2.00	1.50	3.00
Total Qty:	9		14.90

Sub-Total : 14.90

Discount : 0.00

Rounding : 0.00

Total Sales : 14.90**CASH 20.00****Change : 5.10**GOODS SOLD ARE NOT RETURNABLE,
THANK YOU.**KEDAI PAPAN HENG CHOON (M)****SDN BHD**

178199-T

170&171, JALAN DATUK KUMBAR,

05300 ALOR SETAR,

KEDAH

TEL : 04-7326157 012-4911078, 012-5239078, 012-5219078 FAX : 04-7320675

CASH SALES**CASH**

Doc No : CS2008-00418532 Date : 09/08/2020
 Cashier : USER Time : 16:06:00
 Salesperson : Ref :

Item	Qty	S/Price	Amount
BBB 1-1/2"(40MM) PVC ELBOW (SWV)			
8004	1.00	3.60	3.60
BBB 2"(50MM) PVC 45° ELBOW (SWV)			
8081	1.00	2.00	2.00
PLASTIC INLET CONNECTOR (内) 黒/白 坐			
3538	1.00	2.50	2.50
BBB 2" X 1-1/2" (50X40MM) PVC R. SOCKET			
8099	1.00	2.00	2.00
2"(50MM) X 4M UPVC PIPE			
3029	1.00	10.00	10.00
Total Qty:	7		20.10

Sub-Total : 20.10

Discount : 0.00

Rounding : 0.00

Total Sales : 20.10**CASH 20.10****Change : 0.00**GOODS SOLD ARE NOT RETURNABLE,
THANK YOU.

KEDAI PAPAN HENG CHOON (M)**SDN BHD**

178199-T

173&171, JALAN DATUK KUMBAR,

05300 ALOR SETAR,

KEDAH

TEL : 04-7326157 012-4911078 012-5239078 012-5219078 FAX : 04-7320675

CASH SALES**CASH**

Doc No : CS2007-00412987 Date : 16/07/2020
Cashier : USER Time : 11:26:00
Salesperson : Ref :

Item	Qty	SI/Price	Amount
0.75MM THICK C-CHANNEL BLUE (CB-151K)			
TH175CCB	1.00	34.00	34.00

SOLVENT (THINNER) VC150 X 2.5LT - TIN			
4309	1.00	14.00	14.00

Total Qty:	2		34.00
------------	---	--	-------

Sub-Total : 34.00

Discount : 0.00

Rounding : 0.00

Total Sales : 34.00**CASH 50.00****Change : 16.00**GOODS SOLD ARE NOT RETURNABLE.
THANK YOU.**HENG CHOON HUAT HARDWARE & TRADING (K) SDN BHD**

1 & 2, TAMAN ENGGANG,

BATU 2 JALAN LANGGAR,

05460 ALOR SETAR,

KEDAH DARUL AMAN

TEL 04-7331010 FAX 04-7351010

CASH

RECEIPT #: CS0000243218 DATE: 06/07/202

SALESPERSON: TIME 10:53:00

CASHIER: USER

ITEM	QTY	U/P	AMOUNT
100000015	4.00	2.20	8.80
1" ROSELYNN 380 BRUSH(25.4 MM)			

TOTAL QTY 4

SUB-TOTAL : 8.80

DISC : 0.00

TAX : 0.00

ROUNDING : 0.00

TOTAL 8.80**CASH 8.80****CHANGE 0.00**GOODS SOLD ARE NOT RETURNABLE.
THANK YOU.

**KEDAI PAPAN HENG CHOON (M)
SDN BHD**

178199-T

170&171, JALAN DATUK KUMBAR,
05300 ALOR SETAR,
KEDAH

TEL : 04-7326157 012-4911078, 012-5239078, 012-5219078 FAX : 04-7320675

CASH SALES

CASH

Doc No : CS2007-00415448 Date : 25/07/2020
Cashier : USER Time : 13:36:00
Salesperson : Ref :

Item	Qty	S/Price	Amount
GRT UBAT 2" X 4" X 8"			
KY-2X4X8	1.00	26.40	26.40

KAYU SAMBUNG(FJ) 5/8" X 1-3/4" X 10' (1X2)			
KY-5/8X1.75X10	1.00	9.00	9.00

1' X G32 GI COIL SHEET (ZINK LICIN) - 100FT			
5787	2.00	1.50	3.00

UCO 2" X 4" X 3.2MM SUPERFLEX SHEETS			
CHOSS2X4	2.00	4.50	9.00

4 X 85 CHIPBOARD SCREWS (ZYH) 金螺丝			
6088	2.00	0.80	1.60

PE5 CUTTING REPLACEMENTS BLADE			
4011	6.00	0.50	3.00

MIX SCREWS			
5766	3.00	0.40	1.20

Total Qty:	17		53.20
------------	----	--	-------

Sub-Total :			53.20
-------------	--	--	-------

Discount :			0.20
------------	--	--	------

Rounding :			0.00
------------	--	--	------

Total Sales : 53.00

CASH 53.00

Change : 2.00

GOODS SOLD ARE NOT RETURNABLE,
THANK YOU.

**KEDAI PAPAN HENG CHOON (M)
SDN BHD**

178199-T

170&171, JALAN DATUK KUMBAR,
05300 ALOR SETAR,
KEDAH

TEL : 04-7326157 012-4911078, 012-5239078, 012-5219078 FAX : 04-7320675

CASH SALES

CASH

Doc No : CS2008-00418849 Date : 09/08/2020
Cashier : USER Time : 13:05:00
Salesperson : Ref :

Item	Qty	S/Price	Amount
BBB 2" X 1-1/4" (50X32MM) UPVC REDUCING			
8208	1.00	1.50	1.50

20MM 1/2" X 100M PN12.5 POLY PIPE SIRIM			
3063	4.00	1.20	4.80

MTN 20MM X 20MM POLY SOCKET			
8362	1.00	1.80	1.80

BBB 2" (50MM) UPVC SOCKET			
8156	1.00	1.00	1.00

Total Qty:	7		9.10
------------	---	--	------

Sub-Total : 9.10

Discount : 0.10

Rounding : 0.00

Total Sales : 9.00

CASH 9.00

Change : 1.00

GOODS SOLD ARE NOT RETURNABLE,
THANK YOU.